03/16/2022

15:587:01

COs8T OF SALES

ACTIVITY

NORMAL STCCK PARTS

AUTOMATIC PHASEOUT (AP} PARTS
DEALER PHASEQUT (DP) PARTS
MANUAL CRDER (MO} PARTS
NON-STOCK (NS} PARTS

RO PHASECUT (NP) PARTS
OBSOLETE (OB) PARTS

REPLACED BY ROLU (RBH) PARTS
SOLD NOT STOCKED

TOTAL COST OF SALES

LOST SALES (MEMC}
CREDIT/RETURNS [MEMO)
UNUSUAL SALES {MEMO)

NORMAL STOCK PARTS

AUTOMATIC PHASEOUT (AP) PARTS
DEALER PHASEQUT (DP} PARTS
MANUAL ORDER ({MO) PARTS
HNON-STOCK (¥8) PARTS

NO PHASEOUT (NP} PARTS
CBSOLETE {0B) PARTS

REPLACED BY HOLD (REE) PARTS

DIRTY CCRE INVENTCORY
NEW CORE INVENTORY

CURRENT

1-3 MONTHS

4-6 MONTHS

7-9 MONTHS

10-12 MONTHS
13-24 MONTHS

25 MONTHS OR MORE

MONTHELY ANALYSIS

STORE 02 BRANCH 01 SIMPSON CHEVROLET MM/YY 2/22

SUMMARY

PARTSY

PARTSY

21.5%
13.6%

0.0%
64.7%

PIECES

100,0%

203200.98
26267.66
.00
413.36
108619.48

364721.47

1Q831.86
13076.87

EXT VALUE
373385.12
143737.49

189.77
255.00
156226.02
0.00
$.00
0.00

£73753.40

3743%8.50
44908.25

213739.186
196880.10
91345.02
54703.83
34035.88
80781 .62

2307.79

o~

11.9
0.6

PAGE 1

419744.18
52192.65
.60
659.16
21534%5.69

731502.75

18927.87
17950.65




63/16/2022

15:57:01

CUTSTANDING ORDERS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKCRDER

STCCK ORDER - CROSS SHIF
SUFPPLEMENTAL CRDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORUER - CROSS SBHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL OUTSTANDING CORDERS

PROCESSED ORDERS

RECEIPTS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STOCK QRDER - CRGSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL QRDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPFLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY FURCHASES

CTHER QRDERS

TOTAL PROCESSED ORDERS
FORCED . ORDERS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STCCK QRDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL RECEIPIS

PURCHASES DISCOUNT

422
34

232

3

MONTHLY ANALYSIS
STORE 02 BRANCH 01 SIMPSON CHEVROLET MM/YY 2/22

SUMMARY

PIECES

613
37

i33¢

EL)

12087.43
52418.18
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
124591.24
2941.01
272.91
0.00
.00

111550.55
9.00
.00
.00
G.00
0.09
15:104.07
000
0.00
¢.00
0.00
262655.02
0,30

200347.52
20915.68
9.00

9.00

9.00

0.00
136948.7¢C
311%.71
&.00

0.00
25721.7¢

387053.37

381.17

PAGE 2

208882.58
0.00
D.0¢
0.00
0.90
0.00
29471z.07
Q.08
0.0¢
0.060
Q.00
£03594.65
0.00

428020.92
48215.0%
0.00

.00

0.00

¢.00
237240.40
4518.97
0.00

.00
43140.83

TE0136.20

2342.1%




03/16/2022

MONTHLY ANALYSIS

15:57:01 STORE 02 BRANCH 01 SIMPSON CHEVRGLET MM/YY 2/22 PAGE 3
SUMMRRY

ADDS/DELETES /ADJUSTS PARTS PIECES WD ¥TD
ADDED PARTS iise 0 0.00 0.00
DELBTED PARTS 1323 o Q.00 9.00
MINUS ADJUSTMENTS 54 -B14 -16680.55 -23831.84
PLUS ADJUSTMENTS 58 F28 12044.2% 24535.94
PHYSICAL INVENTORY ADJUSTMENTS 0 Q 0.00 0.00
RETURNED PARTS 70 -110¢ -4102.86 -639%.81
RETURNED CORE PARTS 0 0 9.09 ¢.00
NEGATIVE BALANCE ADJUSTMENTS 2438 136 §765.11 2234.04
COST PRICE ADJUSTMENTS 1 -59¢ 567.37 817.21
INVENTORY REALLOCATION ¢ 5 G.0¢ 0.00
TOTAL ADDS/DELETES/ADJUSTS 538% -656 1597.28 -2644.16

APPRECIATION/FIRST PRECING PARTS PIECES Mo ¥TD

APPRECIATION - FACTCRY MASTER UPDATE
APPRECIATION - MANUAL UPDATE

TOTAL APFRECIATION

FIRST PRICING - FACTORY MASTER UPDATE
FIRST FRICING - MANUAL UPDATE

TOTAL APPRECIATION/FIRST PRICING

QFENING/CLOSING SUMMARY

OPENING INVENTORY
CLOSIRG INVENTORY
PERCENT OF CHANGE

MISCELLANEQUS

BUSINESS

OUT OF STOCK

NG COST

NO FACTORY RECORD

WO SERVICE

MINUS ON HAND

PRASED IN

CONVERTED TO AUTOMATIC PHASEOQUT {AF)

RATIOS

LEVEL OF SERVICE

STOCK ORDER PERFORMANCE
GROSS TURNOVER RATE
TRUE TURNOVER RATE

481

865.79 19319.52
1160.21 1415.59
1966.00 20735.11

0.60 0.00
80.33 80.33
80.33 80.33

2046.33 20815.44
MID YD
647436.72 §27897.67
573793 .40 673793 .40
1.1% 7.3%
EXT VALUE
0.00
0.00
39596.27
2631.45
-45107.22
546.38
' 2849.64




